2021-2022

Date
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/7
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/5
12/12
12/19
12/26
1/2
1/9
1/16
1/23
1/30
2/6
2/13
2/20
2/27
3/6
3/13

Sunday School Calendar

Description

Water Day Party! Outdoor at Mt. Tabor Hall
1 - Nativity of the Theotokos & Presentation of the Theotokos
2 - Annunciation

3 - Birth of John the Baptist

4 - Nativity of Our Lord

5 - Meeting of Our Lord (Presentation)

6 - Three Kings

7 - Flight to Egypt

8 - Nazareth & the Trip to Jerusalem

9 - Theophany

10 - Tempations

Thanksgiving Holiday

11 - Wedding at Cana

12 - Calling of the Fisherman

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

13 - Calling of Matthew

14 - Woman at the Well

15 - Sermon on the Mount

16 - Walking on Water & Calming the Storm
Zacchaeus

The Publican and the Pharisee

The Prodigal Son

The Last Judgement

Forgiveness and the Paralytic

Spring Break Holiday



2021-2022 Sunday School Calendar

3/20 Raising of Lazarus
3/27 Palm Sunday
4/3 Last Supper
4/10 Crucifixion & Pascha (2 lessons)
4/16 Lazarus Saturday Events
4/17 Holiday: Palm Sunday
4/24 Holiday: Great & Holy Pascha
5/1 Doubting Thomas
5/8 Myrrhbearing Women
5/15 Road to Emmaus
5/22 End of Year Class Parties

NOTE: Lesson Topics vary for High School classes, which will examine the Parables in

addition to the events of the New Testament.

DUE TO TIME CONSTRAINTS, THE FOLLOWING LESSONS WILL BE HELD OVER
FOR NEXT YEAR: Feeding the 5000, Transfiguration, Good Samaritan, Parable of the
Sower, Miracles and Healings, Ascension, Pentecost, Lord’s Prayer. Will do Crucifixion

and Pascha again, and will add some parables and a bit of Acts.



