Sunday School Calendar

Date	Description
9/12	Water Day Party! Outdoor at Mt. Tabor Hall
9/19	1 - Nativity of the Theotokos & Presentation of the Theotokos
9/26	2 - Annunciation
10/3	3 - Birth of John the Baptist
10/10	4 - Nativity of Our Lord
10/17	5 - Meeting of Our Lord (Presentation)
10/24	6 - Three Kings
10/31	7 - Flight to Egypt
11/7	8 - Nazareth & the Trip to Jerusalem
11/14	9 - Theophany
11/21	10 - Tempations
11/28	Thanksgiving Holiday
12/5	11 - Wedding at Cana
12/12	12 - Calling of the Fisherman
12/19	Christmas Holiday
12/26	Christmas Holiday
1/2	Christmas Holiday
1/9	13 - Calling of Matthew
1/16	14 - Woman at the Well
1/23	15 - Sermon on the Mount
1/30	16 - Walking on Water & Calming the Storm
2/6	Zacchaeus
2/13	The Publican and the Pharisee
2/20	The Prodigal Son
2/27	The Last Judgement
3/6	Forgiveness and the Paralytic
3/13	Spring Break Holiday

2021-2022

Sunday School Calendar

3/20	Raising of Lazarus
3/27	Palm Sunday
4/3	Last Supper
4/10	Crucifixion & Pascha (2 lessons)
4/16	Lazarus Saturday Events
4/17	Holiday: Palm Sunday
4/24	Holiday: Great & Holy Pascha
5/1	Doubting Thomas
5/8	Myrrhbearing Women
5/15	Road to Emmaus
5/22	End of Year Class Parties

NOTE: Lesson Topics vary for High School classes, which will examine the Parables in addition to the events of the New Testament.

DUE TO TIME CONSTRAINTS, THE FOLLOWING LESSONS WILL BE HELD OVER FOR NEXT YEAR: Feeding the 5000, Transfiguration, Good Samaritan, Parable of the Sower, Miracles and Healings, Ascension, Pentecost, Lord's Prayer. Will do Crucifixion and Pascha again, and will add some parables and a bit of Acts.